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SCHOOL LIBRARY SYSTEM / MEDIA LIBRARY/READYFOR 
 
Christopher Harris, Director     344-7942/658-7942 
 cgharris@gvboces.org 
 https://calendly.com/drchrisharris  
 
Andrew Austin, Library Technologies Specialist   344-7944/658-7944 
 aaustin@gvboces.org 
 http://calendly.com/andyaustin  
 
Emilee Williamson, Library Technologies Specialist  344-7943/658-7943 
 ewilliamson@gvboces.org 
 https://calendly.com/ewilliamson-2  
 
Andrea Fetterly, Library Technologies Specialist  344-7920/658-7920 
 afetterly@gvboces.org 
 http://calendly.com/afetterly  
 
Julie Hengenius, Library Technologies Specialist  344-7941/658-7941 
 jhengenius@gvboces.org 
 https://calendly.com/jhengenius  
 
Melisa Swain, Program Assistant     344-7688/658-7688 
 mswain@gvboces.org 
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ALEXANDER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

 
School:  Alexander High School 
Holding Code:  Alexander High 
Grade Level:  6-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Kristie Miller 
Telephone #:  591-1551 x 2005 
Fax #:  591-1098 (High School Office) 
Email:  kmiller@alexandercsd.org 
Post Office Address:  3314 Buffalo Street 

  Alexander, NY 14005 

 
 
 
 
 
School:  Alexander Elementary School 
Holding Code:  Alexander Elementary 
Grade Level:  K-5 
Teaching Assistant:  Kelly Gross 
Telephone #:  591-1551 x 1130 
Fax #:  591-4713 
Email:  kgross@alexandercsd.org  
Post Office Address:  3314 Buffalo Street 
  Alexander, NY 14005 

mailto:kmiller@alexandercsd.org
mailto:kgross@alexandercsd.org


ATTICA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

School:  Attica High School 
Holding Code:  Attica High 
Grade Level:  9-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Melanie Loranty-Dispensa 
Telephone #:  591-0400 x 1103 
Fax #:  591-4987 
Email:  mloranty@atticacsd.org  
Post Office Address:  3338 East Main Street 
  Attica, NY 14011 
 
School:  Attica Middle School 
Holding Code:  Attica Middle 
Grade Level:  5-8 
Library Media Specialist:  Stacey Donahue 
Telephone #:  591-0400 x 1523 
Email:  sdonahue@atticacsd.org 
Post Office Address:  3338 East Main Street 
  Attica, NY 14011 
 
School:  Attica Elementary 
Holding Code:  Attica Prospect Elementary 
Grade Level:  K-4 
Library Manager:  Wendy Jerge 
Telephone #:  591-0400 x 2125 
Fax #:  591-4497 
Email:  wjerge@atticacsd.org  
Post Office Address:  3338 East Main Street 
  Attica, NY 14011 
 

mailto:mloranty@atticacsd.org
mailto:carnold@atticacsd.org
mailto:wjerge@atticacsd.org


AVON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

School:  Avon High School 
Holding Code:  Avon High 
Grade Level:  9-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Suzanne Freeman 
Library Aide:  Catherine Loomis 
Telephone #:  226-2455 x 1651 
Fax #:  226-3989 

Email:  sfreeman@avoncsd.org 
cloomis@avoncsd.org  

Post Office Address:  245 Clinton Street 
  Avon, NY 14414 

 
School:  Avon Middle School 
Holding Code:  Avon Middle 
Grade Level:  5-8 
Library Media Specialist:  Jessica Mucci 
Teaching Assistant  Michelle Rohrbach 
Telephone #:  226-2455 x 1425 
Fax #:  226-8202 

Email:  jmucci@avoncsd.org   
mrohrbach@avoncsd.org  

Post Office Address:  191 Clinton Street 
  Avon, NY 14414 

 
School:  Avon Elementary School 
Holding Code:  Avon Elementary 
Grade Level:  K-4 
Instructional Specialist:  Ian Smith 
Library Aide:  Christine Bird 
Telephone #:  226-2455 x 1122 

Email:  ismith@avoncsd.org  
cbird@avoncsd.org  

Post Office Address:  161 Clinton Street 
  Avon, NY 14414 

mailto:sfreeman@avoncsd.org
mailto:cloomis@avoncsd.org
mailto:jmucci@avoncsd.org
mailto:mrohrbach@avoncsd.org
mailto:ismith@avoncsd.org
mailto:cbird@avoncsd.org


BATAVIA CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

School:  Batavia High School 
Holding Code:  Batavia High 
Grade Level:  9-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Aaron Klumpp 
Telephone #:  343-2480 x 2010 
Fax #:  344-8609 (main office) 
Email:  amklumpp@bataviacsd.org 
Post Office Address:  260 State Street 
  Batavia, NY 14020 

 
School:  Batavia Middle School 
Holding Code:  Batavia Middle 
Grade Level:  5-8 
Library Media Specialist:  Kerry Ann McBride 
Library Clerk:  Heather Licata 
Telephone #:  343-2480 x 3009 
Fax #:  344-8626 (main office) 

Email:  kmcbride@bataviacsd.org  
hlicata@bataviacsd.org  

Post Office Address:  96 Ross Street 
  Batavia, NY 14020 

 
School:  Batavia John Kennedy Elementary 
Holding Code:  Batavia John Kennedy Elementary 
Grade Level:  2-4 
Library Media Specialist:  Katelin Bukowski 
Library Clerk:  Doreen Shormann 
Telephone #:  343-2480 x 5007 
Fax #:  344-8617 

Email:  klbukowski@bataviacsd.org   
dshormann@bataviacsd.org  

Post Office Address:  166 Vine 
  Batavia, NY 14020 

 
 
 

mailto:amklumpp@bataviacsd.org
mailto:kmcbride@bataviacsd.org
mailto:hlicata@bataviacsd.org
mailto:kllagreca@bataviacsd.org
mailto:dshormann@bataviacsd.org


 
School:  Batavia Jackson Primary 
Holding Code:  Batavia Jackson Primary 
Grade Level:  K-1 
Library Media Specialist:  Malloryann Flanagan 
Telephone #:  343-2480 x 4129 
Fax #:  344-8621 
Email:  mmflanagan@bataviacsd.org 
Post Office Address:  411 Jackson Street 
  Batavia, NY 14020 

mailto:mmflanagan@bataviacsd.org


BYRON-BERGEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

School:  Byron-Bergen Jr./Sr. High School 
Holding Code:  Byron-Bergen High 
Grade Level:  7-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Marielle Follaco 
Library Aide:  Kristina Bird 
Telephone #:  494-1220 x 2063 
Fax #:  494-2613 (main office) 

Email:  mfollaco@bbschools.org 
kbird@bbschools.org  

Post Office Address:  6917 West Bergen Road 
  Bergen, NY 14416-9743 

 
 
 

School:  Byron-Bergen Elementary School 
Holding Code:  Byron-Bergen Elementary 
Grade Level:  K-6 
Library Media Specialist:  Marielle Follaco 
Library Aide:  Karie Langer 
Telephone #:  494-2220 x 1210 
Fax #:  494-2433 (main office) 

Email:  mfollaco@bbschools.org 
klanger@bbschools.org 

Post Office Address:  6917 West Bergen Road 
  Bergen, NY 14416-9743 

mailto:mfollaco@bbschools.org
mailto:kbird@bbschools.org
mailto:mfollaco@bbschools.org
mailto:klanger@bbschools.org


CALEDONIA-MUMFORD CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 

School:  Caledonia-Mumford Middle/High School 
Holding Code:  Caledonia-Mumford High 
Grade Level:  6-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Elizabeth Barbour 
Telephone #:  538-3414 
Fax #:  538-3430 (Middle School Office) 
Email:  ebarbour@cal-mum.org 
Post Office Address:  99 North Street 
  Caledonia, NY 14423 

 
 

School:  Caledonia-Mumford Elementary School 
Holding Code:  Caledonia-Mumford Elementary 
Grade Level:  K-5 
Library Media Specialist:  Courtney Monahan 
Telephone #:  538-3451 
Fax #:  538-3460 
Email:  cmonahan@cal-mum.org  
Post Office Address:  99 North Street 
  Caledonia, NY 14423 

mailto:cmonahan@cal-mum.org


DANSVILLE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

School:  Dansville High School 
Holding Code:  Dansville High 
Grade Level:  7-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Lynne Blum 
Telephone #:  335-4010 x 1400 
Fax #:  335-4080 
Email:  bluml@dansvillecsd.org 
Post Office Address:  282 Main Street 
  Dansville, NY 14437 

 
 
School:  Dansville Elementary School 
Holding Code:  Dansville Elementary 
Grade Level:  3-6 
Library Media Specialist:  Saragrace Friday 
Library Aide:  Barb Anselm (Tuesdays and Thursdays) 
Telephone #:  335-4030 x 3104 
Fax #:  335-4059 

Email:  fridays@dansvillecsd.org   
anselmb@dansvillecsd.org  

Post Office Address:  280 Main Street 
  Dansville, NY 14437 

 
 
School:  Dansville Primary School 
Holding Code:  Dansville Primary 
Grade Level:  PreK-2 
Library Media Specialist:  Lynn Nielsen 
Library Aide:  Barb Anselm (M, W, and F) 
Telephone #:  335-4040 x 2156 

Email:  nielsenl@dansvillecsd.org  
anselmb@dansvillecsd.org  

Post Office Address:  284 Main Street 
  Dansville, NY 14437 

mailto:bluml@dansvillecsd.org
mailto:fridays@dansvillecsd.org
mailto:anselmb@dansvillecsd.org
mailto:nielsenl@dansvillecsd.org
mailto:anselmb@dansvillecsd.org


ELBA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 

School:  Elba Central School 
Holding Code:  Elba Central 
Grade Level:  K-12 
Teaching Assistant:  Dixie Hirsch 
Telephone #:  757-9967 x 1360 
Fax #:  757-2713 
Email:  dihirsch@elbacsd.org   
Post Office Address:  57 South Main Street 
  Elba, NY 14058 

 

mailto:dhirsch@elbacsd.org


GENESEO CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 
 

School:  Geneseo Middle/High School 
Holding Code:  Geneseo High 
Grade Level:  6-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Heather Greene Balmer 
Library Aide:  Eric VanDuyne 
Telephone #:  243-3450 x 1030 
Fax #:  243-3498 
Email:  heathergreene@geneseocsd.org 

ericvanduyne@geneseocsd.org 
Post Office Address:  4050 Avon Road 
  Geneseo, NY 14454 

 
 

School:  Geneseo Elementary School 
Holding Code:  Geneseo Elementary 
Grade Level:  K-5 
Library Media Specialist:  Elizabeth West 
Library Aide:  Eric VanDuyne 
Telephone #:  243-3450 x 3015 
Fax #:  243-3975 

Email:  elizabethwest@geneseocsd.org  
ericvanduyne@geneseocsd.org 

Post Office Address:  4050 Avon Road 
  Geneseo, NY 14454 

mailto:heathergreene@geneseocsd.org
mailto:ericvanduyne@geneseocsd.org
mailto:elizabethwest@geneseocsd.org
mailto:ericvanduyne@geneseocsd.org


KESHEQUA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 

School:  Keshequa Intermediate/High School  
Holding Code:  Keshequa Central 
Grade Level:  5-12 
Library Media Specialist:  TBD 
Telephone #:  468-2900 x 1251 
Email:   
Post Office Address:  13 Mill Street, PO Box 517 
  Nunda, NY 14517 

 
 

School:  Keshequa Primary School  
Holding Code:  Keshequa Central 
Grade Level:  Pre-K – 4 
Library Media Specialist:  Brandy Sleggs 
Telephone #:  468-2900 x 6200 
Email:  bsleggs@keshequa.org 
Post Office Address:  1716 Church Street 
  Dalton, NY 14836 

mailto:bsleggs@keshequa.org


LEROY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 

School:  LeRoy High School 
Holding Code:  LeRoy High 
Grade Level:  7-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Jenna Johnson 
Telephone #:  768-5555 x 4403 
Fax #:  768-5515 
Email:  jjohnson@leroycsd.org  
Post Office Address:  9300 South Street Road 
  LeRoy, NY 14482 

 
 
 

School:  LeRoy Elementary School 
Holding Code:  LeRoy Elementary 
Grade Level:  K-6 
Library Media Specialist:  Karen Tran 
Library Aide:  TBD 
Telephone #:  768-7115 x 1508 
Fax #:  768-4768 

Email:  ktran@leroycsd.org 
 

Post Office Address:  Wolcott Street 
  LeRoy, NY 14482 

 

mailto:jjohnson@leroycsd.org
mailto:ktran@leroycsd.org


LETCHWORTH CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 

School:  Letchworth High School 
Holding Code:  Letchworth High 
Grade Level:  5-12 
Library Manager:  Bonnie Kirkland 
Library Aide:  Michele Bartz 
Telephone #:  493-5999 x 7121 
Fax #:  493-2762 (Superintendent’s office) 

Email:  bkirkland@letchworth.k12.ny.us  
mbartz@letchworth.k12.ny.us  

Post Office Address:  5550 School Road 
  Gainesville, NY 14066 

 
 
 

School:  Letchworth Elementary School 
Holding Code:  Letchworth Elementary 
Grade Level:  PK-4 
Library Media Specialist:  Deanna Breunig 
Library Aide:  Lisa Conklin 
Telephone #:  493-2581 x 7010 
Fax #:  493-2756 

Email:  dbreunig@letchworth.k12.ny.us 
lconklin@letchworth.k12.ny.us  

Post Office Address:  5550 School Road 
  Gainesville, NY 14066 

 

mailto:bkirkland@letchworth.k12.ny.us
mailto:mbartz@letchworth.k12.ny.us
mailto:slawrence3@letchworth.k12.ny.us
mailto:lconklin@letchworth.k12.ny.us


LIVONIA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

School:  Livonia Middle/High School 
Holding Code:  Livonia High 
Grade Level:  6-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Janelle Rinker 
Library Teaching Assistant:  Jen Cole 
Telephone #:  346-4000 x 1028 
Fax #:  346-9605 (High School office) 

Email:  jrinker@livoniacsd.org  
jcole@livoniacsd.org   

Post Office Address:  PO Box E, 2 Bulldog Blvd. 
  Livonia, NY 14487 

 
 
 
 

School:  Livonia Elementary School 
Holding Code:  Livonia Elementary 
Grade Level:  Pre-K - 5 
Library Manager:  Jacqueline Bonadonna (Long Term Sub) 
Teaching Assistant:  Sharon McCarron 
Telephone #:  346-4000 x 5193 
Fax #:  346-4082 (main office) 

Email:  jbonadonna@livoniacsd.org  
smccarron@livoniacsd.org 

Post Office Address:  PO Box E, 6 Puppy Lane 
  Livonia, NY 14487 

 

mailto:jrinker@livoniacsd.org
mailto:jcole@livoniacsd.org
mailto:jbonadonna@livoniacsd.org
mailto:smccarron@livoniacsd.org
mailto:smccarron@livoniacsd.org


MT. MORRIS CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 
 

School:  Mt. Morris Central School 
Holding Code:  Mt. Morris Central 
Grade Level:  PK-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Nicole Miller 
Telephone #:  658-3331 x 2600 
Fax #:  658-4814 (district office) 
Email:  nmiller@mtmorriscsd.org 
Post Office Address:  30 Bonadonna Avenue 
  Mt. Morris, NY 14510 

 
 

mailto:nmiller@mtmorriscsd.org


NOTRE DAME HIGH SCHOOL 
 
 

School:  Notre Dame High School 
Holding Code:  Notre Dame High 
Grade Level:  7-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Jennifer Kleparek 
Telephone #:  343-2783 x 119 
Fax #:  343-7323 (main office) 
Email:  library@ndhsbatavia.com 
Post Office Address:  73 Union Street 
  Batavia, NY 14020 

 

mailto:library@ndhsbatavia.com


OAKFIELD-ALABAMA CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 
 

School:  Oakfield-Alabama High School 
Holding Code:  Oakfield-Alabama High 
Grade Level:  6-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Megan Schmieder 
Telephone #:  948-5211 x 4232 
Fax #:  948-8912 
Email:  mschmieder@oahornets.org  
Post Office Address:  7001 Lewiston Road 
  Oakfield, NY 14125 

 
 
 

School:  Oakfield-Alabama Elementary School 
Holding Code:  Oakfield-Alabama Elementary 
Grade Level:  Pre K-5 
Library Media Specialist:  Nancy Palmer 
Telephone #:  948-5211 x 3233 
Fax #:  948-8913 
Email:  npalmer@oahornets.org 
Post Office Address:  7001 Lewiston Road 
  Oakfield, NY 14125 

mailto:mschmieder@oahornets.org
mailto:edellapenna2@oahornets.org


PAVILION CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 

School:  Pavilion High School 
Holding Code:  Pavilion High 
Grade Level:  6-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Amanda Eighmey 
Telephone #:  584-3115 x 1108 
Fax #:  584-1045 
Email:  aeighmey@pavilioncsd.org  
Post Office Address:  7014 Big Tree Road 
  Pavilion, NY 14525 

 
 
 

School:  Pavilion Elementary School 
Holding Code:  Pavilion Elementary 
Grade Level:  Pre-K – 5 
Library Media Specialist:  Amanda Eighmey 
Telephone #:  584-3011 x 2221 
Fax #:  584-8359 
Email:  aeighmey@pavilioncsd.org  
Post Office Address:  7071 York Road 
  Pavilion, NY 14525 

mailto:aeighmey@pavilioncsd.org
mailto:aeighmey@pavilioncsd.org


PEMBROKE CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

School:  Pembroke High School 
Holding Code:  Pembroke High 
Grade Level:  7-12 
Library Media Specialist:  David Neth 
Telephone #:  599-4525 x 1913 
Fax #:  762-9993 (business office) 
Email:  dneth@pembrokecsd.org  
Post Office Address:  Rte. 5 & 77, PO Box 308 
  Corfu, NY 14036 

 
 

School:  Pembroke Intermediate School 
Holding Code:  Pembroke Intermediate 
Grade Level:  3-6 
Library Manager:  Deb Zauner 
Telephone #:  599-4531 x 2913 
Email:  dzauner@pembrokecsd.org  
Post Office Address:  58 Alleghany Road 
  Corfu, NY 14036 

 
 

School:  Pembroke Primary School 
Holding Code:  Pembroke Primary 
Grade Level:  UPK-2 
Library Manager:  David Neth 
Telephone #:  762-8713 x 3204 
Email:  dneth@pembrokecsd.org  
Post Office Address:  PO Box 190, 2486 Main Road 
  East Pembroke, NY 14056 

mailto:dneth@pembrokecsd.org
mailto:dzauner@pembrokecsd.org
mailto:dneth@pembrokecsd.org


PERRY CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 

School:  Perry High School 
Holding Code:  Perry High 
Grade Level:  9-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Maggie Wheeler 
Telephone #:  237-0270 x 1115 
Fax #:  237-6350 
Email:  mwheeler@perrycsd.org  
Post Office Address:  33 Watkins Avenue 
  Perry, NY 14530 

 
 
 

School:  Perry Elementary & Junior High School 
Holding Code:  Perry Elementary & Junior High School 
Grade Level:  Pre-K – 8 
Library Media Specialist:  Sarah Wilkie 
Library Aide:  Maghon Barkley 
Telephone #:  237-0270 x 2203 

Email:  swilkie@perrycsd.org  
mbarkley@perrycsd.org  

Post Office Address:  50 Olin Avenue 
  Perry, NY 14530 

mailto:mwheeler@perrycsd.org
mailto:swilkie@perrycsd.org
mailto:mbarkley@perrycsd.org


WARSAW CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 

School:  Warsaw High School 
Holding Code:  Warsaw High 
Grade Level:  6-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Greg Lloyd 
Library Aide:  TBD 
Telephone #:  786-8000 x 2127 

Email:  glloyd@warsawcsd.org  
klangless@warsawcsd.org 

Post Office Address:  81 West Court Street 
  Warsaw, NY 14569 

 
 
 

School:  Warsaw Elementary School 
Holding Code:  Warsaw Elementary 
Grade Level:  K-5 
Library Manager:  Sarah Boyer 
Library Aide:  TBD 
Telephone #:  786-8000 x 1108 

Email:  sboyer@warsawcsd.org  
scampbell@warsawcsd.org 

Post Office Address:  153 Buffalo Street 
  Warsaw, NY 14569 

mailto:glloyd@warsawcsd.org
mailto:klangless@warsawcsd.org
mailto:sboyer@warsawcsd.org
mailto:scampbell@warsawcsd.org


WAYLAND-COHOCTON CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 

School:  Wayland-Cohocton High School 
Holding Code:  Wayland-Cohocton High 
Grade Level:  9-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Christopher Allen 
Library Teaching Assistant:  Elise Meldrum 
Telephone #:  728-2602 
Fax #:  728-2602 

Email:  callen@wccsk12.org 
emeldrum@wccsk12.org 

Post Office Address:  2350 State Route 63 
  Wayland, NY 14572 

 
School:  Wayland-Cohocton Middle School 
Holding Code:  Wayland-Cohocton Middle 
Grade Level:  5-8 
Library Media Specialist  Christopher Allen 
Teaching Assistant:  Judith Rowley 
Telephone #:  728-2551 x 3208 

Email:  callen@wccsk12.org  
jrowley2@wccsk12.org 

Post Office Address:  2350 State Route 63 
  Wayland, NY 14572 

 
School:  Wayland-Cohocton Elementary 
Holding Code:  Wayland-Cohocton Elementary 
Grade Level:  K-4 
Library Media Specialist  Christopher Allen 
Teaching Assistant:  Cherry Walker 
Telephone #:  728-3547 x 3303 

Email:  callen@wccsk12.org  
cwalker@wccsk12.org 

Post Office Address:  2350 State Route 63 
  Wayland, NY 14572 

mailto:callen@wccsk12.org
mailto:emeldrum@wccsk12.org
mailto:callen@wccsk12.org
mailto:jrowley2@wccsk12.org
mailto:callen@wccsk12.org
mailto:cwalker@wccsk12.org


WYOMING CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 

School:  Wyoming Central School 
Holding Code:  Wyoming Central 
Grade Level:  K-8 
Library Manager:  Julie Santullo 
Telephone #:  495-6222 x 205 
Fax #:  495-6341 
Email:  jsantullo@wyomingcsd.org  
Post Office Address:  State Route 19, PO Box 244 
  Wyoming, NY 14591 

mailto:jsantullo@wyomingcsd.org


YORK CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 
 

School:  York High School 
Holding Code:  York High 
Grade Level:  6-12 
Library Media Specialist:  Kaitlin Kolb 
Telephone #:  243-1730 x 2131 
Email:  kckolb@yorkcsd.org  
Post Office Address:  PO Box 102, 2578 Genesee Street 
  Retsof, NY 14539 

 
 
 

School:  York Elementary School 
Holding Code:  York Elementary 
Grade Level:  PreK-5 
Library Media Specialist:  Michelle Feltham 
Telephone #:  243-1730 x 2148 
Email:  mafeltham@yorkcsd.org  
Post Office Address:  PO Box 102, 2578 Genesee Street 
  Retsof, NY 14539 

mailto:kckolb@yorkcsd.org
mailto:mafeltham@yorkcsd.org


NON-PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
 

School:  Genesee Country Christian School 
Grade Level:  Pre-K – 5 
Principal:  Elizabeth Flickner 
Librarian:  Susan Teitsworth 
Telephone #:  243-9580 
Fax #:  243-5604 

Email:  flickner@yahoo.com  
gccs@rochester.rr.com  

Post Office Address:  4120 Long Point Road 
  Geneseo, NY 14454 

 
 

School:  St. Agnes School 
Holding Code:  Avon St. Agnes 
Grade Level:  Pre-K – 6 
Principal:  Elizabeth Dowd 
Librarian:  Cindy Zhe 
Telephone #:  226-8500 
Fax #:  226-8500 
Email:  cynzhe@gmail.com  
Post Office Address:  60 Park Place 
  Avon, NY 14414 

 
School:  St. Joseph’s School (Batavia) 
Grade Level:  K-8 
Principal:  Karen Green 
Telephone #:  343-6154 
Fax #:  343-8911 
Email:  Karengreen123@yahoo.com 
Post Office Address:  2 Summit 
  Batavia, NY 14020 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:flickner@yahoo.com
mailto:gccs@rochester.rr.com
mailto:cynzhe@gmail.com
mailto:Karengreen123@yahoo.com

